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"BUDERUS" FIS WORLD CUP CROSS-COUNTRY
4th World Cup Competition
LADIES SPRINT RELAY

RESULTS  /  ENDERGEBNIS
CLUSONE (ITA) WED 13 DEC 2000 / MI 13 DEZ 2000 START TIME / STARTZEIT:  09:45

END TIME / ENDZEIT:  10:18

Jury Information / Jury Course Information / Streckendaten

Technical Delegate WYSSENBACH, Heinz SUI

Race Director BENGTSSSON, Bengt Erik FIS

Assistant TD Int. STIEGLER, Helfried AUT

Assistent TD Nat. MAPELLI, Marco ITA

Chief of Competition CARMELO, Ghilardi ITA

Name / Kursname: La Spessa

Length of Lap / Länge der Runde: 750 m

Number of Laps / Runden: 2

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
exchange round

rounds 3/4
exchange round

rounds 5/6
exchange round

1 1 RUSSIA (RUS)    29:19.9        0.0
1-1 SAVIALOVA, Olga 4:44.7 1 4:44.7 1 14:22.1 1 4:58.7 2 24:19.9 1 5:05.3 2
1-2 TCHEPALOVA, Julija 9:23.4 1 4:38.7 1 19:14.6 1 4:52.5 2 29:19.9 1 5:00.0 1

2 2 ITALY (ITA)    29:27.1       +7.2
2-1 VALBUSA, Sabina 4:45.2 2 4:45.2 2 14:29.3 2 4:59.6 3 24:26.2 2 5:02.6 1
2-2 BELMONDO, Stefania 9:29.7 2 4:44.5 2 19:23.6 2 4:54.3 3 29:27.1 2 5:00.9 2

3 4 RUSSIA III (RUS)    30:15.9      +56.0
4-1 SKLADNEVA, Irina 4:49.0 3 4:49.0 3 14:30.9 3 4:56.9 1 24:50.5 3 5:13.7 4
4-2 MOSKALENKO, Olga 9:34.0 3 4:45.0 3 19:36.8 3 5:05.9 5 30:15.9 3 5:25.4 7

4 7 RUSSIA II (RUS)    30:44.8    +1:24.9
7-1 SCHASTLIVIA, Ekaterina 4:59.3 6 4:59.3 6 15:10.9 5 5:09.9 4 25:22.4 4 5:06.1 3
7-2 ARBUZOVA, Evgenia 10:01.0 8 5:01.7 11 20:16.3 6 5:05.4 4 30:44.8 4 5:22.4 6

5 12 KAZAKHSTAN  (KAZ)    30:48.4    +1:28.5
12-1 KOLOMINA, Elena 5:01.1 7 5:01.1 7 15:09.3 4 5:14.0 6 25:34.6 5 5:19.4 5
12-2 SCHISCHKINA, Svetlana 9:55.3 5 4:54.2 8 20:15.2 5 5:05.9 5 30:48.4 5 5:13.8 4

6 6 GERMANY (GER)    31:00.0    +1:40.1
6-1 HENKEL, Manuela 4:58.6 4 4:58.6 4 15:11.1 6 5:19.2 8 25:40.6 6 5:20.4 6
6-2 KUENZEL, Claudia 9:51.9 4 4:53.3 6 20:20.2 7 5:09.1 8 31:00.0 6 5:19.4 5

7 9 FINLAND (FIN)    31:04.2    +1:44.3
9-1 SAARINEN, Aino-Kaisa 5:11.0 10 5:11.0 10 15:32.7 10 5:32.1 10 25:59.6 9 6:22.0 11
9-2 MANNINEN, Pirjo 10:00.6 7 4:49.6 4 19:37.6 4 4:04.9 1 31:04.2 7 5:04.6 3

8 10 FINLAND II (FIN)    31:26.9    +2:07.0
10-1 SIRVIOE, Riikka 5:08.0 8 5:08.0 8 15:21.0 7 5:18.9 7 25:58.8 7 5:21.0 7
10-2 PIENIMAEKI, Elina 10:02.1 10 4:54.1 7 20:37.8 9 5:16.8 10 31:26.9 8 5:28.1 8

9 8 ITALY II (ITA)    31:39.3    +2:19.4
8-1 PALUSELLI, Cristina 5:11.7 11 5:11.7 11 15:21.4 8 5:12.5 5 25:59.3 8 5:22.3 8
8-2 MORODER, Karin 10:08.9 11 4:57.2 9 20:37.0 8 5:15.6 9 31:39.3 9 5:40.0 10

10 3 NORWAY (NOR)    31:47.8    +2:27.9
3-1 KJERSTADMO, Eva 4:58.8 5 4:58.8 5 15:22.4 9 5:22.6 9 26:13.2 10 5:30.5 9
3-2 MOEN, Anita 9:59.8 6 5:01.0 10 20:42.7 10 5:20.3 11 31:47.8 10 5:34.6 9
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11 5 CANADA (CAN) lapped
5-1 FORTIER, Jaime 5:11.8 12 5:11.8 12 15:52.4 11 5:50.9 12 26:57.1 11 5:57.9 10
5-2 SCOTT, Beckie 10:01.5 9 4:49.7 5 20:59.2 11 5:06.8 7

12 11 ITALY III (ITA) lapped
11-1 GENUIN, Magda 5:10.8 9 5:10.8 9 16:06.1 12 5:32.7 11
11-2 DEL PERO, Cristina 10:33.4 12 5:22.6 12 22:12.3 12 6:06.2 12

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants/NOC
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Cloudy Soft 0.0 -1.0 12 12 0 0 0 2
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